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U.S. Unemployment Rate

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis

Percent

Recessions

0

2

4

6

8

10

12



Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – Omaha Branch
Regional, Public and Community Affairs Division

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

1960 1964 1968 1972 1976 1980 1984 1988 1992 1996 2000 2004 2008

Personal Savings as a Percent of Disposable Income

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis

Percent



Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – Omaha Branch
Regional, Public and Community Affairs Division

-800

-700

-600

-500

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008

Source:  Bureau of Economic Analysis 

Billion dollars (2005=100)

Real Net Exports of Goods and Services



Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – Omaha Branch
Regional, Public and Community Affairs Division

-64.8

-180.1

-8.2
41.3

120.1

219.3

126.2
109.6

-250

-200

-150

-100

-50

0

50

100

150

200

250

2009 2010 2011 2012-2019

Revenues
Outlays

Estimated Budget Impact of 
American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (ARRA) of 2009

Source: Congressional Budget Office, February 13, 2009

Billion Dollars



Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – Omaha Branch
Regional, Public and Community Affairs Division

0

400

800

1,200

1,600

2,000

2,400

Jan-07 Jul-07 Jan-08 Jul-08 Jan-09 Jul-09 Jan-10

Short-term Lending to Financial Firms

Rescue Operations

Operations Focused on Broader Credit Conditions

Other Assets

Treasury Portfolio

Federal Reserve Balance Sheet: Assets
Billion Dollars

Source:  Federal Reserve Board of Governors



Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – Omaha Branch
Regional, Public and Community Affairs Division

50

100

150

200

250

50

100

150

200

250

2007 2008 2009

50

100

150

200

250

50

100

150

200

250

1930 1932 1934 1936

Source: Federal Reserve Bank of St.Louis,  
Friedman and Schwartz

Monetary Base
Monetary Base

M2

M2

Source: Federal Reserve Board of Governors

Growth in Monetary Aggregates
Index (Jan 1930 = 100) Index (Jan 2007 = 100)



Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – Omaha Branch
Regional, Public and Community Affairs Division

Source: BEA and Federal Reserve Board of Governors

U.S. Velocity of Money

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

1970 1974 1979 1984 1989 1993 1998 2003 2008

GDP/M2
(right axis)

GDP/M1
(left axis)

Recessions 
indicated by 

gray bars



Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – Omaha Branch
Regional, Public and Community Affairs Division

 “Low rates also interfere with economy’s ability to allocate 

resources and distort longer-term saving and investment 

decisions.”

 “While [the Federal Reserve] must be aggressive in our 

response to a crisis, and remain patient in the early stages 

of a recovery, we must also be resolute in the commitment 

to our longer-run mission and objectives if we are to 

properly fulfill our public mandate.”
Quotes taken from Tom Hoenig’s speech (1/7/10): 
http://www.kc.frb.org/speechbio/hoenigpdf/Hoenig.01.07.10.pdf

http://www.kc.frb.org/speechbio/hoenigpdf/Hoenig.01.07.10.pdf�
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